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22/08/2023Edité le :
2023-CHAMP. 1 INSCRIT FOND JEUNES GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

CHATEAUDUN

ARGENTON

LA SOUTERRAINE

GUERET

Date

25/06/2023

08/07/2023

16/07/2023

30/07/2023

13/08/2023

Heure

06:50

07:00

07:00

08:40

10:20

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

280

280

442

481

487

Point extr.

321

324

482

521

528

Engagés

704

936

519

547

305

N°

1

2

3

4

5

211

267

313

395

441

Départage

279,00

183,00

255,00

410,00

46,00

164,00

181,00

191,00

238,00

334,00

406,00

10,00

76,00

77,00

80,00

95,00

143,00

167,00

167,00

221,00

234,00

258,00

306,00

1,00

7,00

8,00

10,00

12,00

15,00

17,00

18,00

30,00

50,00

54,00

55,00

68,00

85,00

91,00

Prix

5

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Points

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

Amateur

BOURGAIN Pascal

MEYER Stephanie

COTTE Jean Claude

WISSOCQUE Terry

DEBACKER Alain

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

CARBONNIER Christophe

DEWINTRE Christophe

DEMARTHE Philippe

FRANCOIS P&F

MOCKELYN Eric

DELBREUVE Robert

WISSOCQUE Franck

BEUN Patrick

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

TRIQUET Thérèse

CHEVALIER Damien

LEPRINCE Dominique

GRZELCZYK Vincent

LEFEBVRE Pascal

BAYART Elie

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

FAY Francis

LEROY Didier

SMIS Roger

DEVIENNE  Gérard

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste

VERCOUTRE Kévin

PAVY Olivier

DECOBERT Christopher

COUZIN Marc

DE METS Maurice

DUHAMEL Antonin

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

LECHERF Jean Paul

MOTHERON Alain

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

Bureau enlogeur

HOULLE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

THEROUANNE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

ROQUETOIRE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

ARQUES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

http://www.milbled.com


Jeunes   Catégorie :

Epreuve :  Demi-fond Fond  

Départage : Somme des places

H09N°

www.milbled.com
94,00

99,00

110,00

110,00

117,00

137,00

143,00

164,00

174,00

180,00

212,00

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

RAOULT Francis P&F

CUVELLIER José

BOUTOILLE Ludivine

DEU Philippe

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

DUCORNET Pascal

MALY OF WALY James

LECHERF Noah

MOBAILLY Léa

BUIRE J-Michel

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

BLENDECQUES

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
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